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CENA STAJNE CEDOS XXVII.R. J. P. V TRENČÍNE- NOZDR

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Hobby krížiky
Čl./Art. 238.1.4
          

Nozdrkovce, 16.06.2018 - 17.06.2018

87
SAMUEL 05560

06396 TJ SLÁVIA SOUP Šala1
SOŠ Šala

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snezienka S-41516

D1 SVK TK   0  65,61   0,61Juraj REKEN
      

111
DARJA 10411

09179 EQUI LATTA Bratislava2 D4   0  64,34   0,66Bianka VELICOVÁ
      

106
PIALLY

07466 JK BETTY Bukovec3 D3   0  64,3   0,7Linda BITTEROVÁ
      

44
ALJA 10203

07987 KPKRJ Rimavská Sobota4
Polláková Tamara

2258 Quido / Quoniam
4401 Andela09

D1 SVK TK   0  65,74   0,74Tamara POLLÁKOVÁ
      

42
SZELÍD 09898

07842 KPKRJ Rimavská Sobota5
Gledurová Lucia

nedolozený
nedolozená13

J5 teplokrvník   0  66,51   1,51Lucia GLEDUROVÁ
      

72
TENEY 10264

07261 JK BETTY Bukovec6
Suelin s.r.o.

Honey Bee´s Joming 1
Terka 52/37304

D0 welsh-part-bred   0  63,22   1,78Marco BOUMA
      

105
KAMELIA 09616

08101 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce7
CEDOS spol. s r.o.

Mariasz
Konchita07

J5 velkopolský kôn   0  60,47   4,53Daniela TESKOVÁ
      

114
RÉUNION 08377

07986 KPKRJ Rimavská Sobota8
Demjénová Monika, Ing.

Nedolozený
Jessy 382413

D1 Krízenec   0  55,45   9,55Vanessa SALLAIOVÁ
      

104
LERRIK 06842

07766 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce9
Suthe Olga

Ibištek 786 s.v.
Lerry16

D1 SVK TK   1  69,4   4,4Ema SÜTHE
      

110
QUENTEEN 10412

02242 EQUI LATTA Bratislava10   2  73,77   8,77Matúš LATTA
      

107
ELIZABETH

08186 JŠ Povazany11 D5   5  69,05   4,05Veronika HORNÁKOVÁ
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CENA STAJNE CEDOS XXVII.R. J. P. V TRENČÍNE- NOZDR

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Hobby parkúr do 60 cm
60 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
          

Nozdrkovce, 16.06.2018 - 17.06.2018

12
BEWITCH 10208

07992 SPOLOK PRIATELOV KONÍ Trn1
Hrušková Sarah

Beethowen 1069
Quite Beauty Best 1011

D3 CZE TK   0  65,84   0,84Sarah HRUŠKOVÁ
      

103
LOVEPARADE 3 10317

07766 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce2
22

D1   0  63,9   1,1Ema SÜTHE
      

44
ALJA 10203

07987 KPKRJ Rimavská Sobota3
Polláková Tamara

2258 Quido / Quoniam
4401 Andela09

D1 SVK TK   0  63,65   1,35Tamara POLLÁKOVÁ
      

107
ELIZABETH

08186 JŠ Povazany4 D5   0  63   2Veronika HORNÁKOVÁ
      

87
SAMUEL 05560

06396 TJ SLÁVIA SOUP Šala5
SOŠ Šala

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snezienka S-41516

D1 SVK TK   0  67,21   2,21Juraj REKEN
      

104
LERRIK 06842

07766 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce6
Suthe Olga

Ibištek 786 s.v.
Lerry16

D1 SVK TK   0  62,31   2,69Ema SÜTHE
      

2
KOHEILAN BERNI 08383

08056 CJŠ Bernolákovo7
Agrotavarok s.r.o.

Koheilan XII/Koh. Na
Kairo10

Shagya arab   0  68,15   3,15Silvia MILATOVÁ
      

114
RÉUNION 08377

07986 KPKRJ Rimavská Sobota8
Demjénová Monika, Ing.

Nedolozený
Jessy 382413

D1 Krízenec   0  68,25   3,25Vanessa SALLAIOVÁ
      

42
SZELÍD 09898

07842 KPKRJ Rimavská Sobota9
Gledurová Lucia

nedolozený
nedolozená13

J5 teplokrvník   0  60,32   4,68Lucia GLEDUROVÁ
      

20
FURIOSO XXVII-11 SK 09645

07503 JK OrNiWout Banka10
Vavrová Salomena

Furioso XXVII 3602
Ross River 319012

furioso   0  60,13   4,87Salomena VAVROVÁ
      

105
KAMELIA 09616

08101 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce11
CEDOS spol. s r.o.

Mariasz
Konchita07

J5 velkopolský kôn   0  59,65   5,35Daniela TESKOVÁ
      

72
TENEY 10264

07261 JK BETTY Bukovec12
Suelin s.r.o.

Honey Bee´s Joming 1
Terka 52/37304

D0 welsh-part-bred   0  58,44   6,56Marco BOUMA
      

110
QUENTEEN 10412

02242 EQUI LATTA Bratislava13   0  57,68   7,32Matúš LATTA
      

111
DARJA 10411

09179 EQUI LATTA Bratislava14 D4   0  56,09   8,91Bianka VELICOVÁ
      

49
CORINI 10209

07989 SPOLOK PRIATELOV KONÍ Trn15
Scherrens Nina

969 Corrado II
9/276 Nici Jolanka12

D3 SVK TK (chovaný v CR   1  69,96   4,96Jessica SCHERRENS
      

106
PIALLY

07466 JK BETTY Bukovec16 D3   4  64,19   0,81Linda BITTEROVÁ
      

71
KACA 10275

07261 JK BETTY Bukovec17
Suelin s.r.o.

Chester 2927
Farina - 310

D0 welsh-part-bred   4  65,95   0,95Marco BOUMA
      

100
M´JARYS 09415

08099 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce18
Lacková Veronika

Jaz
Majka10

J7 polský TK   4  55,6   9,4Katarína ŠTEFÁNIKOVÁ
      

97
RAVENA FORTIS 10421

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce19 Y1   7  80,07  15,07Matej MARCOK
      

35
QIUCK NICK 10232

07447 JK LINDA Prievidza20
08

J5   9  87,85  22,85Emma HANEŠOVÁ
      

24
CALMA 06197

07990 SPOLOK PRIATELOV KONÍ Trn21
Chrenová Karolína

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Zalma 319314

J5 SVK TK  vyl.Karolína CHRENOVÁ
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CENA STAJNE CEDOS XXVII.R. J. P. V TRENČÍNE- NOZDR

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Cena Levagri, a.s.
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
          

Nozdrkovce, 16.06.2018 - 17.06.2018

12
BEWITCH 10208

07992 SPOLOK PRIATELOV KONÍ Trn1
Hrušková Sarah

Beethowen 1069

Quite Beauty Best 1011

D3 CZE TK   0  67,02   0,02Sarah HRUŠKOVÁ
      

60
LUDWIG M 10220

04749 JK SLÁVIA SPU Nitra2
GREENFIELD s.r.o.

1874 Ludwig Von Baye

66/135 Charlota04

Y0 SVK TK (chovaný v CR   0  66,77   0,23Samuel MATEJKA
      

40
RAB 09003

07281 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice3
Budoš Peter

Ballast 3531 s.v.

Ramona16

J7 CZE TK   0  67,29   0,29Anett KRAJNANSKÁ
      

46
CORTADO 10098

07900 JO  MARTIN - ZÁTURCIE Vrú4
Zelinka Miroslav

Connor

Vinett07

J5 holsteiner   0  67,32   0,32Chiara ZELINKOVÁ
      

98
I ROSES 10420

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce5 Y1   0  67,53   0,53Matej MARCOK
      

45
CARTAGO - S 09897

02443 KPKRJ Rimavská Sobota6
Sihelský Ivan

nedolozený

nedolozená05

teplokrvník   0  65,91   1,09Ivan SIHELSKÝ
      

23
QUINTANO DE LA COEUR09062

07625 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice7
Bašná Katarína, Mgr.

Quirado 1016

Fany 20/12007

J6 SVK TK   0  68,1   1,1Hana BAŠNÁ
      

9
BONNAMI 10267

02366 JK pri Národnom zrebcíne8
NZ Topolcianky š.p.

Dormane Du Puy 3697

Boris du Melnire-1804

SVK TK   0  68,31   1,31Kristína FLAKOVÁ
      

34
CORLEONE 09618

07448 JK LINDA Prievidza9
Slaná Alexandra

Contendro I

Capriole10

hannoveraner   0  68,54   1,54Alexandra SLANÁ
      

49
CORINI 10209

07989 SPOLOK PRIATELOV KONÍ Trn10
Scherrens Nina

969 Corrado II

9/276 Nici Jolanka12

D3 SVK TK (chovaný v CR   0  65,16   1,84Jessica SCHERRENS
      

35
QIUCK NICK 10232

07447 JK LINDA Prievidza11
08

J5   0  64,17   2,83Emma HANEŠOVÁ
      

3
CALVÁRIA 10320

03341 JK SLÁVIA SPU Nitra12
04

  0  63,76   3,24Marko HALO
      

41
NONIUS XVI-11 SK/ŠUN 10195

08005 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice13
FURIOSO s.r.o.

3533 Nonius XVI/Nor

3730 Nonius XIX-2 SK05

J5 nonius   0  61,9   5,1Katarína STREMPEKOVÁ
      

71
KACA 10275

07261 JK BETTY Bukovec14
Suelin s.r.o.

Chester 2927

Farina - 310

D0 welsh-part-bred   0  60,9   6,1Marco BOUMA
      

52
IRISH HEROES 09713

03737 CJŠ Bernolákovo15
11

  0  60,21   6,79Mária GREŠÁKOVÁ
      

105
KAMELIA 09616

08101 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce16
CEDOS spol. s r.o.

Mariasz

Konchita07

J5 velkopolský kôn   0  57,17   9,83Daniela TESKOVÁ
      

104
LERRIK 06842

07766 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce17
Suthe Olga

Ibištek 786 s.v.

Lerry16

D1 SVK TK   0  54  13Ema SÜTHE
      

24
CALMA 06197

07990 SPOLOK PRIATELOV KONÍ Trn18
Chrenová Karolína

Caledo 3389 s.v.

Zalma 319314

J5 SVK TK   0  52,9  14,1Karolína CHRENOVÁ
      

88
QUAI D´ORSAY 09856

07929 JK AXA Jaslovské Bohunice19
Hodál Rastislav

Quantum

Siesta16

J5 holsteiner   1  71,69   4,69Nina HODÁLOVÁ
      

56
JASPER B. 10179

03199 JS POLET Trebostovo20
POLET s.r.o.

Cannabis Z

Summertime04

KWPN   2  76,36   9,36Daniel SÝKORA
      

89
WEEKEND 08463

06692 JK AXA Jaslovské Bohunice21
Pristupník Branislav

Sahib Kubišta s.v.

Wajana-K16

J5 CZE TK   4  67,71   0,71Laura VARGOVÁ
      

1
KOHEILAN BERNI 08383

08056 CJŠ Bernolákovo22
Agrotavarok s.r.o.

Koheilan XII/Koh. Na

Kairo10

Shagya arab   4  66,23   0,77Simona VOŠTENÁKOVÁ
      

103
LOVEPARADE 3 10317

07766 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce23
22

D1   4  68,94   1,94Ema SÜTHE
      

100
M´JARYS 09415

08099 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce24
Lacková Veronika

Jaz

Majka10

J7 polský TK   4  64,65   2,35Katarína ŠTEFÁNIKOVÁ
      

20
FURIOSO XXVII-11 SK 09645

07503 JK OrNiWout Banka25
Vavrová Salomena

Furioso XXVII 3602

Ross River 319012

furioso   4  62,59   4,41Salomena VAVROVÁ
      

107
ELIZABETH 10428

08186 JŠ Povazany26
08

D5   4  61,6   5,4Veronika HORNÁKOVÁ
      

70
FURIOSO XXXVIII-3SK/ 10194

07998 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice27
FURISO s.r.o.

3731 Furioso XXXVIII

4787 Calista04

Y9 furioso   4  59,19   7,81Laura DURECHOVÁ
      

55
COETQUIDAN 09932

03199 JS POLET Trebostovo28
Polet s.r.o.

Coriano

Arwen05

Hannoveraner   8  68,2   1,2Daniel SÝKORA
      

53
FABIEN 08947

06188 CJŠ Bernolákovo29
12

J7  18  84,34  17,34Zuzana KOSTURIAKOVÁ
      

42
SZELÍD 09898

07842 KPKRJ Rimavská Sobota30
Gledurová Lucia

nedolozený

nedolozená13

J5 teplokrvník  vyl.Lucia GLEDUROVÁ
      

97
RAVENA FORTIS 10421

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce30 Y1  vyl.Matej MARCOK
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CENA STAJNE CEDOS XXVII.R. J. P. V TRENČÍNE- NOZDR

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Cena Cavalo-T, s.r.o.
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
          

Nozdrkovce, 16.06.2018 - 17.06.2018

67
CALA 09614

00892 JK JMC Luzany pri Topli1
CEDOS spol. s r.o.

Lancelot 2901

Calore 54/19109

CZE TK   0  71,73   0,27Juraj POLÁŠ
      

3
CALVÁRIA 10320

03341 JK SLÁVIA SPU Nitra2
04

  0  71,62   0,38Marko HALO
      

101
DELTA 07079

06463 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce3
Polet s.r.o.

Capri (GBR)

Desi12

J8 anglický plnokrvník   0  71,58   0,42Veronika DOBIÁŠOVÁ
      

23
QUINTANO DE LA COEUR09062

07625 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice4
Bašná Katarína, Mgr.

Quirado 1016

Fany 20/12007

J6 SVK TK   0  72,75   0,75Hana BAŠNÁ
      

8
PENELOPE/QUIRADO 16 09073

02372 JK pri Národnom zrebcíne5
NZ Topolcianky

Quirado 1016

Papillon 20/Liberta09

SVK TK   0  72,82   0,82David KINTŠÉR
      

28
POLY 10146

01705 JŠ Topolcianky6
Sokolová Barbora

Polydox 3640

Papillon 20 /Liberta05

SVK TK   0  73,64   1,64Barbora SOKOLOVÁ
      

30
CRACK 10147

00120 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice7
Mikulášik Patrik

Cellestial

Heidewitzka04

oldenburger   0  74   2Igor ŠULEK
      

13
RIVELA 09850

07506 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce8
Sýkora Marián

Radegast s.v. 2640

Agáta 491805

J5 SVK TK   0  69,58   2,42Sandra BACMANÁKOVÁ
      

41
NONIUS XVI-11 SK/ŠUN 10195

08005 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice9
FURIOSO s.r.o.

3533 Nonius XVI/Nor

3730 Nonius XIX-2 SK05

J5 nonius   0  69,52   2,48Katarína STREMPEKOVÁ
      

17
VICKI 07562

04266 JŠ Topolcianky10
Lacušková Lea

Catango Z 814

Vize II 46/244 2246213

CZE TK   0  75,83   3,83Lea LACUŠKOVÁ
      

34
CORLEONE 09618

07448 JK LINDA Prievidza11
Slaná Alexandra

Contendro I

Capriole10

hannoveraner   1  76,16   4,16Alexandra SLANÁ
      

18
CLOCHARDE HANA 10145

01221 JŠ Topolcianky12
FEKA TRANS s.r.o.

Consulent Z 605404

Terry Z 474706

SVK TK   1  76,42   4,42Olga MICHALKOVÁ
      

102
ROMEO 06704

06463 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce13
Jezovicová Kristína

Radegast 2640

Odra SC 86715

J8 CZE TK   1  76,9   4,9Veronika DOBIÁŠOVÁ
      

46
CORTADO 10098

07900 JO  MARTIN - ZÁTURCIE Vrú14
Zelinka Miroslav

Connor

Vinett07

J5 holsteiner   1  77   5Chiara ZELINKOVÁ
      

60
LUDWIG M 10220

04749 JK SLÁVIA SPU Nitra15
GREENFIELD s.r.o.

1874 Ludwig Von Baye

66/135 Charlota04

Y0 SVK TK (chovaný v CR   1  77,18   5,18Samuel MATEJKA
      

64
CHESCUDORS 10430

00892 JK JMC Luzany pri Topli16   1  79,01   7,01Juraj POLÁŠ
      

9
BONNAMI 10267

02366 JK pri Národnom zrebcíne17
NZ Topolcianky š.p.

Dormane Du Puy 3697

Boris du Melnire-1804

SVK TK   1  79,31   7,31Kristína FLAKOVÁ
      

58
NUTSHELL 09310

04271 JS POLET Trebostovo18
Polet s.r.o.

Drosselklang II

Newhaven /GB/06

hannoveraner   1  79,8   7,8Alexandra JUNASOVÁ
      

99
IROCO J 10222

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce19
CEDOS s.r.o.

Arko III

Tamandha05

Y1 KWPN   2  81,75   9,75Matej MARCOK
      

109
PALMA 06183

00573 JŠ EKOCENTER Hurbanova Ve20   5  76,77   4,77Iveta BOOROVÁ
      

82
GINGER DE FIRE 08134

05917 JK ŠTEFI Cachtice21
JRC Lesan n.o.

Nedolozený

Nedolozený18

J8 krízenec   5  78,78   6,78Paula SLÁDKOVÁ
      

70
FURIOSO XXXVIII-3SK/ 10194

07998 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice22
FURISO s.r.o.

3731 Furioso XXXVIII

4787 Calista04

Y9 furioso   8  69,7   2,3Laura DURECHOVÁ
      

6
QUICKSON 09962

07136 JK MERCI CHEVAL Krškany23
Bartranz Agro s.r.o.

Quicksilber

Celine10

J6 oldenburger   8  69,47   2,53Bianka BERTÓKOVÁ
      

40
RAB 09003

07281 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice24
Budoš Peter

Ballast 3531 s.v.

Ramona16

J7 CZE TK   8  88,46  16,46Anett KRAJNANSKÁ
      

98
I ROSES 10420

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce25 Y1  10  81,5   9,5Matej MARCOK
      

68
QUICK 08713

07081 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce26
Dobiášová Veronika

Quintet (Q III-40)

Gloris13

J6 SVK TK  11  86,47  14,47Hana VALACHOVÁ
      

45
CARTAGO - S 09897

02443 KPKRJ Rimavská Sobota27
Sihelský Ivan

nedolozený

nedolozená05

teplokrvník  12  70,88   1,12Ivan SIHELSKÝ
      

55
COETQUIDAN 09932

03199 JS POLET Trebostovo28
Polet s.r.o.

Coriano

Arwen05

Hannoveraner  13  78,4   6,4Daniel SÝKORA
      

52
IRISH HEROES 09713

03737 CJŠ Bernolákovo29
11

 13  79,62   7,62Mária GREŠÁKOVÁ
      

89
WEEKEND 08463

06692 JK AXA Jaslovské Bohunice30
Pristupník Branislav

Sahib Kubišta s.v.

Wajana-K16

J5 CZE TK  22 121,22  49,22Laura VARGOVÁ
      

88
QUAI D´ORSAY 09856

07929 JK AXA Jaslovské Bohunice31
Hodál Rastislav

Quantum

Siesta16

J5 holsteiner  vyl.Nina HODÁLOVÁ
      

53
FABIEN 08947

06188 CJŠ Bernolákovo31
12

J7  vyl.Zuzana KOSTURIAKOVÁ
      

1
KOHEILAN BERNI 08383

08056 CJŠ Bernolákovo33
Agrotavarok s.r.o.

Koheilan XII/Koh. Na

Kairo10

Shagya arab  vzdalSimona VOŠTENÁKOVÁ
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CENA STAJNE CEDOS XXVII.R. J. P. V TRENČÍNE- NOZDR

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Cena VVS SK, s.r.o.
110 cm - Čl./Art. 269
          

Nozdrkovce, 16.06.2018 - 17.06.2018

65
EAGLE EYE HX 09928

00892 JK JMC Luzany pri Topli1
Smart Service s.r.o.

Applaus
N. Calida09

KWPN  44  51,53Juraj POLÁŠ
      

10
NARNIA 07872

02366 JK pri Národnom zrebcíne2
NZ Topolcianky

Alexander der Grosse
North Star VIII-47 512

SVK TK  44  52,09Kristína FLAKOVÁ
      

81
RUBEL 08031

05917 JK ŠTEFI Cachtice3
Sládková Zuzana

Dark Marble (GBR)
Raushan AI (SLO)10

J8 Anglický plnokrvník  44  52,8Paula SLÁDKOVÁ
      

19
REMEMBER ME 09141

01221 JŠ Topolcianky4
Michalko Martin, SHR

Rolex 4592
Ruth 453008

SVK TK  44  53,41Olga MICHALKOVÁ
      

95
MONTE CARLO 10223

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce5
CEDOS s.r.o.

Monte Bellini 5156
O-Cassindi OH08

Y1 SVK TK (chov. v CR)  44  57,07Matej MARCOK
      

92
CASSIA FORTIS 09125

01516 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice6
Fašiangová Zuzana

Charisma 3761
Rimini07

SVK TK  44  57,24Štefan BAJCÍK
      

11
PANAVIA 09072

02366 JK pri Národnom zrebcíne7
NZ Topolcianky

Charisma 3716
Papillon 14/Norma07

SVK TK  44  57,56Kristína FLAKOVÁ
      

85
TEMPLÁR 08907

00294 JO pri SOUP Šala8
SOŠ Šala

Armando B 2778
Tehla08

SVK TK  44  59,31Zuzana MAGDINOVÁ
      

64
CHESCUDORS 10430

00892 JK JMC Luzany pri Topli9  44  59,38Juraj POLÁŠ
      

96
CHELIOS N 10014

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce10
CEDOS, s.r.o.

Aristo Z 2997
Challenge N 53/33405

Y1 CZE TK  44  60,01Matej MARCOK
      

50
ANCARAS 08369

02045 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice11
Vranka Andrej

Anchorage 2807
Caracas 31444220310

hannoveraner  44  60,13Ondrej VRANKA
      

84
SEMIR 09105

00054 JO pri SOUP Šala12
SOŠ Šala

Armando B 2778
Snezienka08

SVK TK  44  60,55Roman MLADÝ
      

102
ROMEO 06704

06463 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce13
Jezovicová Kristína

Radegast 2640
Odra SC 86715

J8 CZE TK  44  63,25Veronika DOBIÁŠOVÁ
      

8
PENELOPE/QUIRADO 16 09073

02372 JK pri Národnom zrebcíne14
NZ Topolcianky

Quirado 1016
Papillon 20/Liberta09

SVK TK  44  64,33David KINTŠÉR
      

94
LICAR 09658

03543 JK VICTORY Dezerice15
10

 44  65,73Michal BENCO
      

26
CHLOE-T 08057

05665 CJŠ Bernolákovo16
Molnár Marián, Ing.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Peny VS 152111

SVK TK  42  54,26Alena BARACKOVÁ
      

113
CENTA-RÁZA 08822

07443 JŠ Topolcianky17
Bodová Ema

Dobel´s Cento
Virginie 374808

D4 SVK TK  40  64,56Ema BODOVÁ
      

25
BALASTINE 06652

05665 CJŠ Bernolákovo18
Molnár Marián, Ing.

Balast 3531 s.v.
H-Fatima14

SVK TK  37  61,21Alena BARACKOVÁ
      

86
CARUSO 37 10347

00294 JO pri SOUP Šala19
14

 36  71Zuzana MAGDINOVÁ
      

13
RIVELA 09850

07506 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce20
Sýkora Marián

Radegast s.v. 2640
Agáta 491805

J5 SVK TK  36  84,11Sandra BACMANÁKOVÁ
      

56
JASPER B. 10179

03199 JS POLET Trebostovo21
POLET s.r.o.

Cannabis Z
Summertime04

KWPN  35  66,94Daniel SÝKORA
      

59
ANTURIO POLT 09783

04271 JS POLET Trebostovo22
Polet, s.r.o.

Enterprise
Al Cambero06

hannoveraner  33  63,22Alexandra JUNASOVÁ
      

99
IROCO J 10222

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce23
CEDOS s.r.o.

Arko III
Tamandha05

Y1 KWPN  33  69,36Matej MARCOK
      

101
DELTA 07079

06463 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce24
Polet s.r.o.

Capri (GBR)
Desi12

J8 anglický plnokrvník  32  60,43Veronika DOBIÁŠOVÁ
      

109
PALMA 06183

00573 JŠ EKOCENTER Hurbanova Ve25  30  64,25Iveta BOOROVÁ
      

82
GINGER DE FIRE 08134

05917 JK ŠTEFI Cachtice26
JRC Lesan n.o.

Nedolozený
Nedolozený18

J8 krízenec  30  84,84Paula SLÁDKOVÁ
      

30
CRACK 10147

00120 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice27
Mikulášik Patrik

Cellestial
Heidewitzka04

oldenburger  29  63,54Igor ŠULEK
      

31
CAESAR 09851

00120 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice28
Linek Lubomír

Calmiro JW
Ma Belle I07

TK  28  67,75Igor ŠULEK
      

28
POLY 10146

01705 JŠ Topolcianky29
Sokolová Barbora

Polydox 3640
Papillon 20 /Liberta05

SVK TK  23  66,72Barbora SOKOLOVÁ
      

6
QUICKSON 09962

07136 JK MERCI CHEVAL Krškany30
Bartranz Agro s.r.o.

Quicksilber
Celine10

J6 oldenburger  18  61,02Bianka BERTÓKOVÁ
      

90
HEKTOR 08026

05614 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice31
Bajcíková Agáta

Boris du Melnire 361
Jef`s Lady 162211

J8 SVK TK  12  49,9Agáta BAJCÍKOVÁ
      

58
NUTSHELL 09310

04271 JS POLET Trebostovo32
Polet s.r.o.

Drosselklang II
Newhaven /GB/06

hannoveraner  12  55,41Alexandra JUNASOVÁ
      

18
CLOCHARDE HANA 10145

01221 JŠ Topolcianky33
FEKA TRANS s.r.o.

Consulent Z 605404
Terry Z 474706

SVK TK  12  59,21Olga MICHALKOVÁ
      



91
COMMODOR I. 09883

01516 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice34
Bajcík Štefan, Ing. PhD.

Commodor
Edona05

hannoveraner  12  60,36Štefan BAJCÍK
      

17
VICKI 07562

04266 JŠ Topolcianky35
Lacušková Lea

Catango Z 814
Vize II 46/244 2246213

CZE TK   8  67Lea LACUŠKOVÁ
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CENA STAJNE CEDOS XXVII.R. J. P. V TRENČÍNE- NOZDR

VÝSLEDKY

6.  Cena Slovenských biologických služieb, a.s.
110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.6
          

Nozdrkovce, 16.06.2018 - 17.06.2018

65
EAGLE EYE HX 09928

00892 JK JMC Luzany pri Topli1
Smart Service s.r.o.

Applaus
N. Calida09

KWPN   0   0   0  22,24Juraj POLÁŠ
90 EUR     

29
LIF 09708

01705 JŠ Topolcianky2
Holder Kirsten

Lavaletto
Calima07

württemberger   0   0   0  22,25Barbora SOKOLOVÁ
70 EUR     

93
OSCARI 09882

01516 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice3   0   0   0  22,41Štefan BAJCÍK
60 EUR     

85
TEMPLÁR 08907

00294 JO pri SOUP Šala4
SOŠ Šala

Armando B 2778
Tehla08

SVK TK   0   0   0  24,53Zuzana MAGDINOVÁ
50 EUR     

33
WAVO CHIMERA 09496

00120 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice5
Wavo Horses s.r.o.

Charisma 3761
Wavo Charisma 359307

SVK TK   0   0   0  24,77Igor ŠULEK
30 EUR     

11
PANAVIA 09072

02366 JK pri Národnom zrebcíne6
NZ Topolcianky

Charisma 3716
Papillon 14/Norma07

SVK TK   0   0   0  24,9Kristína FLAKOVÁ
      

31
CAESAR 09851

00120 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice7
Linek Lubomír

Calmiro JW
Ma Belle I07

TK   0   0   0  25,16Igor ŠULEK
      

5
REGATA/CHARISMA-14 09066

03341 JK SLÁVIA SPU Nitra8
CEDOS, s.r.o.

Charisma 3716
Robinson-29 57607

SVK TK   0   0   0  26,77Marko HALO
      

113
CENTA-RÁZA 08822

07443 JŠ Topolcianky9
Bodová Ema

Dobel´s Cento
Virginie 374808

D4 SVK TK   0   0   0  26,94Ema BODOVÁ
      

91
COMMODOR I. 09883

01516 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice10
Bajcík Štefan, Ing. PhD.

Commodor
Edona05

hannoveraner   0   0   0  27,13Štefan BAJCÍK
      

19
REMEMBER ME 09141

01221 JŠ Topolcianky11
Michalko Martin, SHR

Rolex 4592
Ruth 453008

SVK TK   0   0   0  27,33Olga MICHALKOVÁ
      

96
CHELIOS N 10014

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce12
CEDOS, s.r.o.

Aristo Z 2997
Challenge N 53/33405

Y1 CZE TK   0   0   0  27,82Matej MARCOK
      

86
CARUSO 37 10347

00294 JO pri SOUP Šala13
14

  0   0   0  32,31Zuzana MAGDINOVÁ
      

26
CHLOE-T 08057

05665 CJŠ Bernolákovo14
Molnár Marián, Ing.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Peny VS 152111

SVK TK   4   0   4  24,15Alena BARACKOVÁ
      

81
RUBEL 08031

05917 JK ŠTEFI Cachtice15
Sládková Zuzana

Dark Marble (GBR)
Raushan AI (SLO)10

J8 Anglický plnokrvník   0   4   4  25,73Paula SLÁDKOVÁ
      

10
NARNIA 07872

02366 JK pri Národnom zrebcíne16
NZ Topolcianky

Alexander der Grosse
North Star VIII-47 512

SVK TK   4   0   4  26,67Kristína FLAKOVÁ
      

50
ANCARAS 08369

02045 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice17
Vranka Andrej

Anchorage 2807
Caracas 31444220310

hannoveraner   4   0   4  27,22Ondrej VRANKA
      

92
CASSIA FORTIS 09125

01516 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice18
Fašiangová Zuzana

Charisma 3761
Rimini07

SVK TK   4   0   4  27,78Štefan BAJCÍK
      

66
NORAN Z 09903

00892 JK JMC Luzany pri Topli19
CEDOS, s.r.o.

Nabab De Reve
Hinne06

zangersheide   4   0   4  28,63Juraj POLÁŠ
      

84
SEMIR 09105

00054 JO pri SOUP Šala20
SOŠ Šala

Armando B 2778
Snezienka08

SVK TK   4   0   4  29,56Roman MLADÝ
      

94
LICAR 09658

03543 JK VICTORY Dezerice21
10

  4   0   4  29,61Michal BENCO
      

25
BALASTINE 06652

05665 CJŠ Bernolákovo22
Molnár Marián, Ing.

Balast 3531 s.v.
H-Fatima14

SVK TK   4   4   8  24,93Alena BARACKOVÁ
      

95
MONTE CARLO 10223

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce23
CEDOS s.r.o.

Monte Bellini 5156
O-Cassindi OH08

Y1 SVK TK (chov. v CR)   4   4   8  26,55Matej MARCOK
      

59
ANTURIO POLT 09783

04271 JS POLET Trebostovo24
Polet, s.r.o.

Enterprise
Al Cambero06

hannoveraner   9   0   9  30,39Alexandra JUNASOVÁ
      

32
CASTELLO 10148

00120 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice25
Jezovic Juraj

Califax
Amelie Poulon06

nemecký športový kôn  vyl.Igor ŠULEK
      

90
HEKTOR 08026

05614 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice26
Bajcíková Agáta

Boris du Melnire 361
Jef`s Lady 162211

J8 SVK TK  vzdalAgáta BAJCÍKOVÁ
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CENA STAJNE CEDOS XXVII.R. J. P. V TRENČÍNE- NOZDR

VÝSLEDKY

7.  Memoriál Mirka Maxona st.
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
          

Nozdrkovce, 16.06.2018 - 17.06.2018

52
IRISH HEROES 09713

03737 CJŠ Bernolákovo1
11

  0  56,11   0,11Mária GREŠÁKOVÁ
      

51
DÁRIUS 07599

08157 JK HORSE CLUB Nitra2
14

J5   0  55,1   0,9Tatiana STANCÍKOVÁ
      

15
JOOE 10149

04241 BMM Belá - Dulice3
Krišpinský Pavol

4550 Pompey 0013126/

Jolly Face 495804

SVK TK   0  53,77   2,23Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ
      

16
LOVER 10024

06194 BMM Belá - Dulice4
Krišpinský Pavol

4550 Pompey 0013126/

Lancel 395205

SVK TK   0  52,89   3,11Eva ONDRAŠOVICOVÁ
      

17
VICKI 07562

04266 JŠ Topolcianky5
Lacušková Lea

Catango Z 814

Vize II 46/244 2246213

CZE TK   0  52,08   3,92Lea LACUŠKOVÁ
      

75
SILKO 09900

06655 JK BETTY Bukovec6
Suelin s.r.o.

nedolozený

nedolozená06

D4 teplokrvník   0  51,31   4,69Laura RIŠKOVÁ
      

100
M´JARYS 09415

08099 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce7
Lacková Veronika

Jaz

Majka10

J7 polský TK   0  50,01   5,99Katarína ŠTEFÁNIKOVÁ
      

103
LOVEPARADE 3 10317

07766 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce8
22

D1   0  49,4   6,6Ema SÜTHE
      

83
JOLANDA BE COOL V 10002

05950 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce9
Kýšková Barbora, Ing.

Calazio

Ginger08

D4 nemecký kôn   0  44,94  11,06Libuša KÝŠKOVÁ
      

98
I ROSES 10420

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce10 Y1   1  59,32   3,32Matej MARCOK
      

77
CORINO DU ROUET 10206

04547 HIPPOCLUB Liptovská Sieln11
Hatala Jozef

Balou du Rouet

Checkiolina04

oldenburger   1  60,44   4,44Tána HATALOVÁ
      

9
BONNAMI 10267

02366 JK pri Národnom zrebcíne12
NZ Topolcianky š.p.

Dormane Du Puy 3697

Boris du Melnire-1804

SVK TK   4  56,28   0,28Kristína FLAKOVÁ
      

20
FURIOSO XXVII-11 SK 09645

07503 JK OrNiWout Banka13
Vavrová Salomena

Furioso XXVII 3602

Ross River 319012

furioso   8  53,44   2,56Salomena VAVROVÁ
      

110
QUENTEEN 10412

02242 EQUI LATTA Bratislava14   8  72,84  16,84Matúš LATTA
      

111
DARJA 10411

09179 EQUI LATTA Bratislava15 D4  vyl.Bianka VELICOVÁ
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CENA STAJNE CEDOS XXVII.R. J. P. V TRENČÍNE- NOZDR

VÝSLEDKY

8.  Cena PD Inovec Trenčianske Stankovce
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
          

Nozdrkovce, 16.06.2018 - 17.06.2018

101
DELTA 07079

06463 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce1
Polet s.r.o.

Capri (GBR)

Desi12

J8 anglický plnokrvník   0  56,24   0,24Veronika DOBIÁŠOVÁ
      

73
PRZEDSWIT XXXII-3SK/ 09363

06653 JK BETTY Bukovec2
Suelin s.r.o.

Przedswit XXXII   Pr

Furioso XXVII-3 SK/W07

J7 furioso   0  56,48   0,48Adela CHALKOVÁ
      

80
PRETTY WINGS 10178

07425 HIPPOCLUB Liptovská Sieln3
Tarcíková Natália

Aristo Z 2997

Goldwing08

J5 CZE TK   0  56,58   0,58Viktória STARONOVÁ
      

82
GINGER DE FIRE 08134

05917 JK ŠTEFI Cachtice4
JRC Lesan n.o.

Nedolozený

Nedolozený18

J8 krízenec   0  55,4   0,6Paula SLÁDKOVÁ
      

3
CALVÁRIA 10320

03341 JK SLÁVIA SPU Nitra5
04

  0  55,37   0,63Marko HALO
      

17
VICKI 07562

04266 JŠ Topolcianky6
Lacušková Lea

Catango Z 814

Vize II 46/244 2246213

CZE TK   0  54,55   1,45Lea LACUŠKOVÁ
      

75
SILKO 09900

06655 JK BETTY Bukovec7
Suelin s.r.o.

nedolozený

nedolozená06

D4 teplokrvník   0  54,31   1,69Laura RIŠKOVÁ
      

28
POLY 10146

01705 JŠ Topolcianky8
Sokolová Barbora

Polydox 3640

Papillon 20 /Liberta05

SVK TK   0  53,98   2,02Barbora SOKOLOVÁ
      

16
LOVER 10024

06194 BMM Belá - Dulice9
Krišpinský Pavol

4550 Pompey 0013126/

Lancel 395205

SVK TK   0  53,44   2,56Eva ONDRAŠOVICOVÁ
      

47
DANDIE 07328

00121 JK FOTOSVET V+V Skýcov10
Veverková Jana

Denver 3612

Lyrika 100713

SVK TK   0  53,33   2,67Adrián KRAK
      

48
DESIR / PAPILLON 22 04710

06340 JK FOTOSVET V+V Skýcov11
Veverková Jana

Papillon/Papillion

Rebeka (Duellano II-19

SVK TK   0  53,29   2,71Katarína DOCKALOVÁ
      

30
CRACK 10147

00120 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice12
Mikulášik Patrik

Cellestial

Heidewitzka04

oldenburger   0  53,21   2,79Igor ŠULEK
      

18
CLOCHARDE HANA 10145

01221 JŠ Topolcianky13
FEKA TRANS s.r.o.

Consulent Z 605404

Terry Z 474706

SVK TK   0  52,82   3,18Olga MICHALKOVÁ
      

52
IRISH HEROES 09713

03737 CJŠ Bernolákovo14
11

  0  52,17   3,83Mária GREŠÁKOVÁ
      

8
PENELOPE/QUIRADO 16 09073

02372 JK pri Národnom zrebcíne15
NZ Topolcianky

Quirado 1016

Papillon 20/Liberta09

SVK TK   0  50,51   5,49David KINTŠÉR
      

77
CORINO DU ROUET 10206

04547 HIPPOCLUB Liptovská Sieln16
Hatala Jozef

Balou du Rouet

Checkiolina04

oldenburger   1  59,37   3,37Tána HATALOVÁ
      

9
BONNAMI 10267

02366 JK pri Národnom zrebcíne17
NZ Topolcianky š.p.

Dormane Du Puy 3697

Boris du Melnire-1804

SVK TK   4  58,5   2,5Kristína FLAKOVÁ
      

110
QUENTEEN 10412

02242 EQUI LATTA Bratislava18   4  53,3   2,7Matúš LATTA
      

76
SIMON 09016

06655 JK BETTY Bukovec19
Suelin s.r.o.

Lantaan 2736

Sidy13

D4 CZE TK   5  62,96   6,96Laura RIŠKOVÁ
      

15
JOOE 10149

04241 BMM Belá - Dulice20
Krišpinský Pavol

4550 Pompey 0013126/

Jolly Face 495804

SVK TK  16  54,83   1,17Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ
      

51
DÁRIUS 07599

08157 JK HORSE CLUB Nitra21
14

J5  vyl.Tatiana STANCÍKOVÁ
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CENA STAJNE CEDOS XXVII.R. J. P. V TRENČÍNE- NOZDR

VÝSLEDKY

9.  Cena Agroservis, s.r.o.
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
          

Nozdrkovce, 16.06.2018 - 17.06.2018

78
NORTH STAR X-8 SK / 07549

05149 JŠ Topolcianky1
Hlocká Dušana

North Star X /NS VI-

Samba 4213

Furioso   0  53,57Simon HLOCKÝ
      

26
CHLOE-T 08057

05665 CJŠ Bernolákovo2
Molnár Marián, Ing.

Caledo 3389 s.v.

Peny VS 152111

SVK TK   0  55Alena BARACKOVÁ
      

21
VIKI 07430

06716 JŠ Povazany3
Frtalová Zuzana

Caledo 3389 s.v.

Venus Sammer 419411

J8 SVK TK   0  56,72Radka FRTALOVÁ
      

82
GINGER DE FIRE 08134

05917 JK ŠTEFI Cachtice4
JRC Lesan n.o.

Nedolozený

Nedolozený18

J8 krízenec   0  57,57Paula SLÁDKOVÁ
      

8
PENELOPE/QUIRADO 16 09073

02372 JK pri Národnom zrebcíne5
NZ Topolcianky

Quirado 1016

Papillon 20/Liberta09

SVK TK   0  58,71David KINTŠÉR
      

47
DANDIE 07328

00121 JK FOTOSVET V+V Skýcov6
Veverková Jana

Denver 3612

Lyrika 100713

SVK TK   0  58,8Adrián KRAK
      

90
HEKTOR 08026

05614 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice7
Bajcíková Agáta

Boris du Melnire 361

Jef`s Lady 162211

J8 SVK TK   0  59,01Agáta BAJCÍKOVÁ
      

67
CALA 09614

00892 JK JMC Luzany pri Topli8
CEDOS spol. s r.o.

Lancelot 2901

Calore 54/19109

CZE TK   0  60,56Juraj POLÁŠ
      

101
DELTA 07079

06463 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce9
Polet s.r.o.

Capri (GBR)

Desi12

J8 anglický plnokrvník   0  61,45Veronika DOBIÁŠOVÁ
      

80
PRETTY WINGS 10178

07425 HIPPOCLUB Liptovská Sieln10
Tarcíková Natália

Aristo Z 2997

Goldwing08

J5 CZE TK   0  63,71Viktória STARONOVÁ
      

102
ROMEO 06704

06463 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce11
Jezovicová Kristína

Radegast 2640

Odra SC 86715

J8 CZE TK   0  72,14Veronika DOBIÁŠOVÁ
      

99
IROCO J 10222

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce12
CEDOS s.r.o.

Arko III

Tamandha05

Y1 KWPN   1  77,71Matej MARCOK
      

25
BALASTINE 06652

05665 CJŠ Bernolákovo13
Molnár Marián, Ing.

Balast 3531 s.v.

H-Fatima14

SVK TK   4  57,83Alena BARACKOVÁ
      

95
MONTE CARLO 10223

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce14
CEDOS s.r.o.

Monte Bellini 5156

O-Cassindi OH08

Y1 SVK TK (chov. v CR)   6  81,12Matej MARCOK
      

68
QUICK 08713

07081 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce15
Dobiášová Veronika

Quintet (Q III-40)

Gloris13

J6 SVK TK  12  58,9Hana VALACHOVÁ
      

48
DESIR / PAPILLON 22 04710

06340 JK FOTOSVET V+V Skýcov16
Veverková Jana

Papillon/Papillion

Rebeka (Duellano II-19

SVK TK  12  68,16Katarína DOCKALOVÁ
      

13
RIVELA 09850

07506 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce17
Sýkora Marián

Radegast s.v. 2640

Agáta 491805

J5 SVK TK  13  74,34Sandra BACMANÁKOVÁ
      

73
PRZEDSWIT XXXII-3SK/ 09363

06653 JK BETTY Bukovec18
Suelin s.r.o.

Przedswit XXXII   Pr

Furioso XXVII-3 SK/W07

J7 furioso  vyl.Adela CHALKOVÁ
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CENA STAJNE CEDOS XXVII.R. J. P. V TRENČÍNE-NOZDR

VÝSLEDKY

10.  Cena VVS SK Premin
110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.6
          

Nozdrkovce, 16.06.2018 - 17.06.2018

112
DRINKA 05573

06517 JŠ Povazany1
Jantáková Katarína

Rocker 4523  2100736

Dunja 581  31462589116

J7 SVK TK   0   0   0  20,08Katarína JANTÁKOVÁ
      

33
WAVO CHIMERA 09496

00120 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice2
Wavo Horses s.r.o.

Charisma 3761

Wavo Charisma 359307

SVK TK   0   0   0  20,14Igor ŠULEK
      

31
CAESAR 09851

00120 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice3
Linek Lubomír

Calmiro JW

Ma Belle I07

TK   0   0   0  21,44Igor ŠULEK
      

21
VIKI 07430

06716 JŠ Povazany4
Frtalová Zuzana

Caledo 3389 s.v.

Venus Sammer 419411

J8 SVK TK   0   0   0  21,47Radka FRTALOVÁ
      

65
EAGLE EYE HX 09928

00892 JK JMC Luzany pri Topli5
Smart Service s.r.o.

Applaus

N. Calida09

KWPN   0   0   0  22,17Juraj POLÁŠ
      

26
CHLOE-T 08057

05665 CJŠ Bernolákovo6
Molnár Marián, Ing.

Caledo 3389 s.v.

Peny VS 152111

SVK TK   0   0   0  22,36Alena BARACKOVÁ
      

74
SARAH 09246

06653 JK BETTY Bukovec7
Suelin s.r.o.

Simplex 2949

Rebeka08

J7 CZE TK   0   0   0  22,6Adela CHALKOVÁ
      

10
NARNIA 07872

02366 JK pri Národnom zrebcíne8
NZ Topolcianky

Alexander der Grosse

North Star VIII-47 512

SVK TK   0   0   0  23,38Kristína FLAKOVÁ
      

90
HEKTOR 08026

05614 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice9
Bajcíková Agáta

Boris du Melnire 361

Jef`s Lady 162211

J8 SVK TK   0   0   0  23,7Agáta BAJCÍKOVÁ
      

29
LIF 09708

01705 JŠ Topolcianky10
Holder Kirsten

Lavaletto

Calima07

württemberger   0   0   0  24,26Barbora SOKOLOVÁ
      

32
CASTELLO 10148

00120 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice11
Jezovic Juraj

Califax

Amelie Poulon06

nemecký športový kôn   0   0   0  24,64Igor ŠULEK
      

92
CASSIA FORTIS 09125

01516 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice12
Fašiangová Zuzana

Charisma 3761

Rimini07

SVK TK   0   0   0  24,69Štefan BAJCÍK
      

27
FOKKER FLIGHT 06134

03408 JŠ Povazany13
Muthová Natália

Furioso XXV 3536

Caspal I-8 16 (Linda14

furioso   0   0   0  25,23Natália MUTHOVÁ
      

11
PANAVIA 09072

02366 JK pri Národnom zrebcíne14
NZ Topolcianky

Charisma 3716

Papillon 14/Norma07

SVK TK   0   0   0  25,51Kristína FLAKOVÁ
      

96
CHELIOS N 10014

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce15
CEDOS, s.r.o.

Aristo Z 2997

Challenge N 53/33405

Y1 CZE TK   0   0   0  31,47Matej MARCOK
      

14
ANDIGO WPZ 09126

00719 JŠ Topolcianky16
Sýkora Marián

Andiamo Z 040000893

Prestige 97.0392007

zangersheide   0   4   4  22,29Marián SÝKORA
      

81
RUBEL 08031

05917 JK ŠTEFI Cachtice17
Sládková Zuzana

Dark Marble (GBR)

Raushan AI (SLO)10

J8 Anglický plnokrvník   4   0   4  25,5Paula SLÁDKOVÁ
      

64
CHESCUDORS 10430

00892 JK JMC Luzany pri Topli18   0   4   4  29,21Juraj POLÁŠ
      

13
RIVELA 09850

07506 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce19
Sýkora Marián

Radegast s.v. 2640

Agáta 491805

J5 SVK TK   7   0   7  27,36Sandra BACMANÁKOVÁ
      

79
G-STAR 09500

05149 JŠ Topolcianky20
Hlocký Simon

Nabab de Reve

Roxet07

belgický TK   0   8   8  20,62Simon HLOCKÝ
      

57
ACCIS 09096

04271 JS POLET Trebostovo21
Polet s.r.o.

Accelerator

Cascaya07

hannoveraner   4   4   8  25,44Alexandra JUNASOVÁ
      

76
SIMON 09016

06655 JK BETTY Bukovec22
Suelin s.r.o.

Lantaan 2736

Sidy13

D4 CZE TK   8   0   8  26,06Laura RIŠKOVÁ
      

50
ANCARAS 08369

02045 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice23
Vranka Andrej

Anchorage 2807

Caracas 31444220310

hannoveraner   4   8  12  25,9Ondrej VRANKA
      

54
VENEZIA POLT 10183

03199 JS POLET Trebostovo24
POLET s.r.o.

Valentino

Calima05

wurtemberger   4  12  16  51,76Daniel SÝKORA
      

68
QUICK 08713

07081 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce25
Dobiášová Veronika

Quintet (Q III-40)

Gloris13

J6 SVK TK  25   0  25Hana VALACHOVÁ
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CENA STAJNE CEDOS XXVII.R. J. P. V TRENČÍNE- NOZDR

VÝSLEDKY

11.  Cena Stajne CEDOS, s.r.o.
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
          

Nozdrkovce, 16.06.2018 - 17.06.2018

79
G-STAR 09500

05149 JŠ Topolcianky1
Hlocký Simon

Nabab de Reve

Roxet07

belgický TK   0   0  34,12Simon HLOCKÝ
130 EUR     

112
DRINKA 05573

06517 JŠ Povazany2
Jantáková Katarína

Rocker 4523  2100736

Dunja 581  31462589116

J7 SVK TK   0   0  34,94Katarína JANTÁKOVÁ
90 EUR     

5
REGATA/CHARISMA-14 09066

03341 JK SLÁVIA SPU Nitra3
CEDOS, s.r.o.

Charisma 3716

Robinson-29 57607

SVK TK   0   0  37,28Marko HALO
70 EUR     

66
NORAN Z 09903

00892 JK JMC Luzany pri Topli4
CEDOS, s.r.o.

Nabab De Reve

Hinne06

zangersheide   0   0  37,89Juraj POLÁŠ
60 EUR     

81
RUBEL 08031

05917 JK ŠTEFI Cachtice5
Sládková Zuzana

Dark Marble (GBR)

Raushan AI (SLO)10

J8 Anglický plnokrvník   0   0  39,09Paula SLÁDKOVÁ
50 EUR     

115
WALL STREET G 10288

06517 JŠ Povazany6 J7   0   0  40,06Katarína JANTÁKOVÁ
      

27
FOKKER FLIGHT 06134

03408 JŠ Povazany7
Muthová Natália

Furioso XXV 3536

Caspal I-8 16 (Linda14

furioso   0   0  41,2Natália MUTHOVÁ
      

10
NARNIA 07872

02366 JK pri Národnom zrebcíne8
NZ Topolcianky

Alexander der Grosse

North Star VIII-47 512

SVK TK   0   4  35,5Kristína FLAKOVÁ
      

32
CASTELLO 10148

00120 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice9
Jezovic Juraj

Califax

Amelie Poulon06

nemecký športový kôn   0   4  39,25Igor ŠULEK
      

19
REMEMBER ME 09141

01221 JŠ Topolcianky10
Michalko Martin, SHR

Rolex 4592

Ruth 453008

SVK TK   0   4  40,62Olga MICHALKOVÁ
      

57
ACCIS 09096

04271 JS POLET Trebostovo11
Polet s.r.o.

Accelerator

Cascaya07

hannoveraner   0   4  41,44Alexandra JUNASOVÁ
      

14
ANDIGO WPZ 09126

00719 JŠ Topolcianky12
Sýkora Marián

Andiamo Z 040000893

Prestige 97.0392007

zangersheide   2  82,7Marián SÝKORA
      

96
CHELIOS N 10014

04421 JK Trencín - Nozdrkovce13
CEDOS, s.r.o.

Aristo Z 2997

Challenge N 53/33405

Y1 CZE TK   2  85Matej MARCOK
      

33
WAVO CHIMERA 09496

00120 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice14
Wavo Horses s.r.o.

Charisma 3761

Wavo Charisma 359307

SVK TK   4  67,07Igor ŠULEK
      

11
PANAVIA 09072

02366 JK pri Národnom zrebcíne15
NZ Topolcianky

Charisma 3716

Papillon 14/Norma07

SVK TK   4  70,3Kristína FLAKOVÁ
      

65
EAGLE EYE HX 09928

00892 JK JMC Luzany pri Topli16
Smart Service s.r.o.

Applaus

N. Calida09

KWPN   4  72,62Juraj POLÁŠ
      

93
OSCARI 09882

01516 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice17   4  73,26Štefan BAJCÍK
      

29
LIF 09708

01705 JŠ Topolcianky18
Holder Kirsten

Lavaletto

Calima07

württemberger   4  73,27Barbora SOKOLOVÁ
      

74
SARAH 09246

06653 JK BETTY Bukovec19
Suelin s.r.o.

Simplex 2949

Rebeka08

J7 CZE TK   4  74,05Adela CHALKOVÁ
      

31
CAESAR 09851

00120 RANC PALOMINO Bohunice19
Linek Lubomír

Calmiro JW

Ma Belle I07

TK   4  74,05Igor ŠULEK
      

54
VENEZIA POLT 10183

03199 JS POLET Trebostovo21
POLET s.r.o.

Valentino

Calima05

wurtemberger   9  96,52Daniel SÝKORA
      

50
ANCARAS 08369

02045 TJ ZREBCÍN Motešice22
Vranka Andrej

Anchorage 2807

Caracas 31444220310

hannoveraner  12  74,63Ondrej VRANKA
      

25
BALASTINE 06652

05665 CJŠ Bernolákovo23
Molnár Marián, Ing.

Balast 3531 s.v.

H-Fatima14

SVK TK  14  84,2Alena BARACKOVÁ
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